
BOYS 9-12 123.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Parker Heitman Chapman High School 122.0 185.0 10

2 Brandon Lopez Hugoton 121.3 175.0 8

3 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 123.0 165.0 6

4 Seth Crouse Chapman High School 122.7 155.0 4

5 Charles Bowman Smoky Valley High School 117.0 145.0 2

6 Ethan Teagarden Prairie View High School 119.1 140.0 1

7 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 122.5 140.0 0

8 Ayden  Tarango Scott City 119.7 115.0 0

9 John Miller Prairie View High School 121.4 0.0 0

10 Jonah Fry Chapman High School 123.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 123.0 320.0 10

2 Brandon Lopez Hugoton 121.3 300.0 8

3 Ethan Teagarden Prairie View High School 119.1 240.0 6

4 Charles Bowman Smoky Valley High School 117.0 225.0 4

5 Seth Crouse Chapman High School 122.7 215.0 2

6 Ayden  Tarango Scott City 119.7 185.0 1

7 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 122.5 185.0 0

8 John Miller Prairie View High School 121.4 0.0 0

9 Parker Heitman Chapman High School 122.0 0.0 0

10 Jonah Fry Chapman High School 123.0 0.0 0



Boys 9-12 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Parker Heitman Chapman High School 122.0 185.0 10

2 Charles Bowman Smoky Valley High School 117.0 165.0 8

3 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 122.5 160.0 6

4 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 123.0 155.0 4

5 Brandon Lopez Hugoton 121.3 150.0 2

6 Ethan Teagarden Prairie View High School 119.1 135.0 1

7 Ayden  Tarango Scott City 119.7 135.0 0

8 John Miller Prairie View High School 121.4 0.0 0

9 Seth Crouse Chapman High School 122.7 0.0 0

10 Jonah Fry Chapman High School 123.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 123.0 640.0 10

2 Brandon Lopez Hugoton 121.3 625.0 8

3 Charles Bowman Smoky Valley High School 117.0 535.0 6

4 Ethan Teagarden Prairie View High School 119.1 515.0 4

5 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 122.5 485.0 2

6 Ayden  Tarango Scott City 119.7 435.0 1

7 Parker Heitman Chapman High School 122.0 370.0 0

8 Seth Crouse Chapman High School 122.7 370.0 0

9 John Miller Prairie View High School 121.4 0.0 0

10 Jonah Fry Chapman High School 123.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Haydin Litsinberger Colby High School 123.0 5.203



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 Brandon Lopez Hugoton 121.3 5.153

39 Charles Bowman Smoky Valley High School 117.0 4.573

48 Ethan Teagarden Prairie View High School 119.1 4.324

62 Tyson Benjamin Wellsville High School 122.5 3.959

71 Ayden  Tarango Scott City 119.7 3.634

83 Parker Heitman Chapman High School 122.0 3.033

84 Seth Crouse Chapman High School 122.7 3.015

104 John Miller Prairie View High School 121.4 0.0

106 Jonah Fry Chapman High School 123.0 0.0


